Product at a Glance
Resolutions up to 5 MP
H.264 Main Profile + MJPEG compression
1, 2 MP WDR (100dB)
Choice of varifocal lens or no lens models
On-camera storage (Micro SDHC)
Two-way audio plus on-camera microphone
True day/night movable IR filter

vicon-security.com
IQeye 9 CAMERA SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Max. Resolution Max. Frame Rate
(@ max. resolution)
Min. Illumination
(without IR)
Field-of-View
IQB91WI-A5 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.1 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A5: 101°- 35°
IQB92WI-NL HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.1 lux; BW: <0.05 lux No lens; CS-mount
IQB92WI-A5 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.1 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A5: 101°- 35°
IQB93NI-A6 3.1 MP - 2048 x 1536 20 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A6: 93°- 44°
IQB95NI-NL 5.0 MP - 2560 x 1920 10 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux No lens; CS-mount
IQB95NI-A6 5.0 MP - 2560 x 1920 10 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A6: 93°- 44°
Models and Descriptions
N=Day/Night; I=Indoor; W=WDR
Model Description
IQB9-IR IR illuminator accessory; for IR functionality in low light conditions